
2024 Pre Exam Student Briefing Sessions 

Year 11 

 

Subject Exam Tier  Date (s) Time Room 
(s) 

Teacher (s) 

Biology  Paper 1  F&H 10th 
May 

8.30 – 
8.50  

SC9 Mrs 
Shillingford  

Combined 
Science  

Biology Paper 
1  

F&H 10th 

May  
8.30 – 
8.50 

SC5 
SC6 

Mrs Spencer  
Mr Gascoyne  

English 
Literature 

Paper 1: 
Shakespeare 
& Pre-1914  

- 13th 
May  

8.30 – 
8.50 

EN1 - 
8 

Mrs Oldfield & 
English team 

Sports 
Studies  

Contemporary 
issues in sport 

- 13th 
May 

12.30 – 
12.50  

PE5 Mr Powell  

History  Paper 1: 
Medicine  

- 15th 
may  

8.30 – 
8.50 

HU7  Mrs Nash  

Computer 
Science  

Paper 1B 
Python  

- 15th 
May 

12.30 – 
12.50  

IT5  Mr Bailey 
Mr Workman 

Maths  Paper 1 Non-
Calculator  

F&H 16th 
May  

8.30 – 
8.50 

MA1 - 
8 

Mrs Barratt & 
maths team 

Religious 
Studies  

Paper 2  - 16th 
May  

12.30 – 
12.50 

HU2 Mrs 
Brotherton  

Chemistry  Paper 1 F&H 17th 
May 

8.30 – 
8.50 

SC5 Mrs Serven 

Combined 
Science  

Paper 2: 
Chemistry  

F&H 17th 
May 

8.30 – 
8.50 

SC4  
SC9 

Miss Boyd 
Miss Tuthill  

Geography Paper 1  - 17th 
May 

12.30 – 
12.50  

HU3  Mrs Klampfer-
Hall 

English 
Literature 

Paper 2: 19th 

C.  & Poetry 
- 20th 

May 
8.30 – 
8.50 

EN1 - 
8 

Mrs Oldfield & 
English team 

Child 
Development  

RO57  - 21st 
May  

12.30 – 
12.50  

VO1 Mrs Bennett  

Computer 
Science  

Paper 2  - 21st 
May 

12.30 – 
12.50  

IT5  Mr Bailey 
Mr Workman 

Physics  Paper 1  F&H 22nd 
May  

8.30 – 
8.50 

SC1 Mr Ferret 

Combined 
Science  

Physics Paper 
1  

F&H 22nd 
May 

8.30 – 
8.50 

SC3 
SC5 

Mrs Spencer  
Mrs Albutt 

PE Paper 1  - 22nd 
May 

12.30 – 
12.50 

PE5 Mr Pearce  

English 
Language  

Paper 1: 
Fiction  

- 23rd 
May  

8.30 – 
8.50 

EN1 - 
8 

Mrs Oldfield & 
English team 

Maths  Paper 2: 
Calculator  

F&H 3rd June  8.30 – 
8.50 

MA1 - 
8 

Mrs Barratt & 
maths team 

PE Paper 2 
 

- 3rd June  12.30 – 
12.50  

PE5  Mr Pearce  



History  American 
West / 
Elizabethan 

- 4th June  12.30 – 
12.50 

HU7  Mrs Nash  

Geography Paper 2  
 

- 5th June  AM  HU3 Mr Thomas 

English 
Language  

Paper 2: Non 
Fiction 

- 6th June  8.30 – 
8.50 

EN1 - 
8 

Mrs Oldfield & 
English team 

Biology Paper 2  F&H 7th June  
 

12.30 – 
12.50 

SC3 Mr Moxey  

Combined 
Science  

Biology  F&H 7th June  12.30 – 
12.50 

SC5 
SC6 

Mrs Albutt 
Mr Gascoyne  

Maths  Paper 3: 
Calculator 

F&H 10th 
June  

8.30 – 
8.50 

MA1 - 
8 

Mrs Barratt & 
maths team 

Chemistry  Paper 2  F&H 11th 
June  

8.30 – 
8.50 

SC5 Mrs Serven  

Combined 
Science  

Chemistry 2 F&H 11th 
June  

8.30 – 
8.50 

SC7 
SC4 

Miss Govier  
Miss Boyd  

History  Weimar & 
Nazi Germany  

- 11th 
June  

PM  HU7  Mrs Nash  

Geography Paper 3 - 14th 
June  

8.30 – 
8.50  

HU8 Mr Thomas 

Physics  Paper 2  F&H 14th 
June  

12.30 – 
12.50 

SC2 Miss Poyner  

Combined 
Science  

Physics 2  F&H 14th 
June  

12.30 – 
12.50 

SC5 
SC9 

Mr Sutton 
Miss Tuthill  

Music  Paper 1  - 17th 
June  

12.30 – 
12.50 

PA2 Mr Hawkins  

 


