## 2024 Pre Exam Student Briefing Sessions

## Year 11

Subject	Exam	Tier	Date (s)	Time	Room (s)	Teacher (s)
Biology	Paper 1	F&H	10 <sup>th</sup>	8.30 -	SC9	Mrs
Diology	Tupor 1	1 411	May	8.50		Shillingford
Combined	Biology Paper	F&H	10 <sup>th</sup>	8.30 -	SC5	Mrs Spencer
Science	1		May	8.50	SC6	Mr Gascoyne
English	Paper 1:	-	13 <sup>th</sup>	8.30 -	EN1 -	Mrs Oldfield &
Literature	Shakespeare & Pre-1914		May	8.50	8	English team
Sports	Contemporary	-	13 <sup>th</sup>	12.30 -	PE5	Mr Powell
Studies	issues in sport		May	12.50		
History	Paper 1:	-	15 <sup>th</sup>	8.30 -	HU7	Mrs Nash
	Medicine		may	8.50		
Computer	Paper 1B	-	15 <sup>th</sup>	12.30 -	IT5	Mr Bailey
Science	Python		May	12.50		Mr Workman
Maths	Paper 1 Non-	F&H	16 <sup>th</sup>	8.30 -	MA1 -	Mrs Barratt &
	Calculator		May	8.50	8	maths team
Religious	Paper 2	-	16 <sup>th</sup>	12.30 -	HU2	Mrs
Studies			May	12.50		Brotherton
Chemistry	Paper 1	F&H	17 <sup>th</sup>	8.30 –	SC5	Mrs Serven
			May	8.50		
Combined	Paper 2:	F&H	17 <sup>th</sup>	8.30 –	SC4	Miss Boyd
Science	Chemistry		May	8.50	SC9	Miss Tuthill
Geography	Paper 1	-	17 <sup>th</sup>	12.30 -	HU3	Mrs Klampfer-
			May	12.50		Hall
English	Paper 2: 19 <sup>th</sup>	-	20 <sup>th</sup>	8.30 –	EN1 -	Mrs Oldfield &
Literature	C. & Poetry		May	8.50	8	English team
Child	RO57	-	21st	12.30 –	V01	Mrs Bennett
Development			May	12.50		
Computer	Paper 2	-	21st	12.30 –	IT5	Mr Bailey
Science			May	12.50		Mr Workman
Physics	Paper 1	F&H	22 <sup>nd</sup>	8.30 –	SC1	Mr Ferret
			May	8.50		
Combined	Physics Paper	F&H	22 <sup>nd</sup>	8.30 –	SC3	Mrs Spencer
Science	1		May	8.50	SC5	Mrs Albutt
PE	Paper 1	-	22 <sup>nd</sup>	12.30 –	PE5	Mr Pearce
			May	12.50		
English	Paper 1:	-	23rd	8.30 -	EN1 -	Mrs Oldfield &
Language	Fiction		May	8.50	8	English team
Maths	Paper 2:	F&H	3 <sup>rd</sup> June	8.30 -	MA1 -	Mrs Barratt &
	Calculator		- 1-	8.50	8	maths team
PE	Paper 2	-	3 <sup>rd</sup> June	12.30 -	PE5	Mr Pearce
				12.50		

History	American	_	4 <sup>th</sup> June	12.30 -	HU7	Mrs Nash
пізсогу		-	4 Julie	12.50 -	пол	IVII S INASII
	West /			12.50		
	Elizabethan					
Geography	Paper 2	-	5 <sup>th</sup> June	AM	HU3	Mr Thomas
English	Paper 2: Non	-	6 <sup>th</sup> June	8.30 –	EN1 -	Mrs Oldfield &
Language	Fiction			8.50	8	English team
Biology	Paper 2	F&H	7 <sup>th</sup> June	12.30 -	SC3	Mr Moxey
				12.50		
Combined	Biology	F&H	7 <sup>th</sup> June	12.30 -	SC5	Mrs Albutt
Science				12.50	SC6	Mr Gascoyne
Maths	Paper 3:	F&H	10 <sup>th</sup>	8.30 -	MA1 -	Mrs Barratt &
	Calculator		June	8.50	8	maths team
Chemistry	Paper 2	F&H	11 <sup>th</sup>	8.30 -	SC5	Mrs Serven
			June	8.50		
Combined	Chemistry 2	F&H	11 <sup>th</sup>	8.30 -	SC7	Miss Govier
Science			June	8.50	SC4	Miss Boyd
History	Weimar &	-	11 <sup>th</sup>	PM	HU7	Mrs Nash
-	Nazi Germany		June			
Geography	Paper 3	-	14 <sup>th</sup>	8.30 -	HU8	Mr Thomas
			June	8.50		
Physics	Paper 2	F&H	14 <sup>th</sup>	12.30 -	SC2	Miss Poyner
			June	12.50		
Combined	Physics 2	F&H	14 <sup>th</sup>	12.30 -	SC5	Mr Sutton
Science			June	12.50	SC9	Miss Tuthill
Music	Paper 1	-	17 <sup>th</sup>	12.30 -	PA2	Mr Hawkins
			June	12.50		